900 West Surface Restoration Project Number: 2021-54 Bid Tabulation Bids were due on May 31, 2023 at 5:00 p.m.

ContractorsBase BidKilgore Contracting\$325,609.15Black Forest Paving\$333,500.00Geneva Rock Products\$340,271.50Staker & Parson and Companies\$343,779.50Granite Construction Company\$371,549.80

Avarage \$342,941.99

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE - BASE BID		Engi			neer's Estimate Kilgo		ore Contracting Blac		Black	k Forest Paving Genev		Rock Products Staker & Pa		rson and Companies	d Companies Granite Construction Com	
Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	COST	Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST	Unit Price	COST	Unit Price	COST	Unit Price	COST
1	Mobilization	Lump	1	\$33,700.00	\$33,700.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$26,220.75	\$26,220.75	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
2	Traffic Control	Lump	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00		\$11,100.00	\$11,100.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$37,703.00	\$37,703.00	\$31,650.00	\$31,650.00
3	Roto Milling Asphalt	SY	12,975	\$2.00	\$25,950.00	\$2.50	\$32,437.50		\$4.15	\$53,846.25	\$2.30	\$29,842.50	\$2.50	\$32,437.50	\$2.80	\$36,330.00
4	HMA - APWA Class II or III	Ton	1,982	\$120.00	\$237,840.00	\$94.85	\$187,992.70		\$96.50	\$191,263.00	\$96.00	\$190,272.00	\$97.00	\$192,254.00	\$109.00	\$216,038.00
5	Pavement Striping	Gal	152	\$50.00	\$7,600.00	\$31.50	\$4,788.00		\$44.00	\$6,688.00	\$53.00	\$8,056.00	\$42.00	\$6,384.00	\$30.00	\$4,560.00
6	Pavement 12" Stop Bar	LF	63	\$10.00	\$630.00	\$3.15	\$198.45		\$4.00	\$252.00	\$2.00	\$126.00	\$4.00	\$252.00	\$3.60	\$226.80
7	Pavement 2 ft by 10 ft Crosswalk Bar	Each	15	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$31.50	\$472.50		\$40.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$37.00	\$555.00	\$36.00	\$540.00
8	Adjust Valve Box Collars	Each	26	\$900.00	\$23,400.00	\$997.50	\$25,935.00		\$725.00	\$18,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$918.00	\$23,868.00	\$800.00	\$20,800.00
9	Adjust Manhole Collars	Each	28	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,155.00	\$32,340.00		\$835.00	\$23,380.00	\$1,200.00	\$33,600.00	\$1,102.00	\$30,856.00	\$840.00	\$23,520.00
10	Adjust Survey Monument Collar	Each	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$945.00	\$945.00		\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00	\$885.00	\$885.00
		BASE BID A TOTAL		\$369,745.00		\$325,609.15			\$333,500.00		\$340,271.50		\$343,779.50		\$371,549.80	